50000h
LX-PL-LH40FD
20
IP
80/90
CRI
<3 Step
SDCM

(V)
Max.
Current
(A/m)
Type
Power
(W/m)
Max.
Power
(W/m)
Lumen
(LM/m)Version Length
Luminaire Parameters
Indoor/Profil light
LX-PL-LH40FD-1200 1200mm
(3.94ft)
220VAC~
240VAC
>80

3500K
4000K
5000K
6500K
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
6500K
5060lm
Normal/
Emergency
Presence
sensing
LX-PL-LH40FD-1500 1500mm
(4.92ft)
220VAC~
240VAC
>80

3500K
4000K
5000K
6500K
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
6500K
>80
>90
8610lm
Indoor/Profil light
LX-PL-LH40FD-1800 1800mm
(5.9ft)
220VAC~
240VAC
0.33
(0.06A/ft)
69.0
[11.68W/ft]
75.9
(12.84W/ft)
7060lm
7210lm
7360lm
7590lm
7590lm
6070lm
6200lm
6330lm
6525lm
6525lm
6525lm
7590lm
Normal/
Presence
sensing
LX-PL-LH40FD-2400 2400mm
(7.87ft)
220VAC~
240VAC
0.44

Material:Fe
Size:φ13.5*(500/1000)mm
[Inch size:φ0.53’’*(19.69’’/39.37’’)]
Other:0.5-1.0/1.0-2.0M adjustable
[19.69’’-39.37’’/39.37’’-78.74’’]
Pendant
installation
accessories
5.8mm
[0.23’’]
31.6mm
[1.24’’]
20mm
[0.79’’]
L-shaped corner
(60°) LX-L60-LS40
Pendant
standard
corner
Material:AL6063-T5